HYUNDAI
HYHT550E
ELECTRIC HEDGE TRIMMER
Designed to provide impressive cutting
power on shrubs and hedges, the
HYHT550E is our most budget-friendly
and easy-to-use corded electric hedge
trimmer from Hyundai. The 51cm double-
action blade will slice through all types of
hedging up to 16mm in diameter,
providing a clean cut every time.
Specification
Model
Voltage
Power
Cable Length
Blade Length
Cutting Capacity
No Load Speed
Dimensions
Warranty
HYHT550E
230V - 50HZ
550W
10m
510mm
16mm
1700rpm
940mm x 180mm x 140mm
3 years
www.hyundaipowerproducts.co.uk 01646 687 880 sales@hyundaipowerproducts.co.uk
10m long
power
cable
3 Pin UK
plug
510mm
blade
length
Ultra
Lightweight
Net Weight 3.17kg